
‭Volleyball Schedule‬
‭Fall 2024‬

‭Friday, August 23, 2024‬ ‭Copper Mtn Conf. Game‬ ‭9:00 AM‬

‭Tuesday, September 10,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Ontonagon @ETC‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Saturday, September 14,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Baraga Invite‬ ‭10:00 AM‬

‭Tuesday, September 17,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Bessemer@ Ontonagon‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Thursday, September 19,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Ontonagon@Jeffers / Chassell‬ ‭4:30 PM‬

‭Tuesday, September 24,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Ontonagon@Wakefield‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Thursday, September 26,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Ontonagon@Lake Linden‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Tuesday, October 1, 2024‬ ‭Ontonagon@Dollar Bay‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Thursday, October 3, 2024‬ ‭Watersmeet@ Ontonagon‬ ‭5:00 PM‬

‭Tuesday, October 8, 2024‬ ‭Ontonagon@ Bessemer‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Thursday, October 10,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Watersmeet@Ontonagon‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Tuesday, October 15, 2024‬ ‭Baraga@Ontonagon‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Wednesday, October 16,‬
‭2024‬ ‭ETC@Ontaonagon (V Only)‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Thursday, October 17,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Wakefield@Ontaongon‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Tuesday, October 22, 2024‬ ‭Chassell@Ontonagon‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Thursday, October 24,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Ontonagon@Ironwood‬ ‭5:30 PM‬

‭Thursday, October 31,‬
‭2024‬ ‭Ontonagon@L’Anse‬ ‭5:30 PM‬


